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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШУМСКАЯ София МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 15 27 1

РУБЦОВА Виктор МОО  1  2  1  3  1  2 0.000 -20 10 7

МАЛАХОВА Викт БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 28 2

МОРДУХАЕВА Ел МОС  0  V  3  2  V  V 0.500 3 20 4

ВЕЛЬДЯКСОВА Т САМ  2  V  4  V  2  V 0.500 0 23 5

ЯНГАЗИЕВА Лола РОС  V  V  4  1  V  V 0.667 6 25 3

МИХАЙЛОВА Ир КЛГ  1  V  4  0  3  4 0.167 -10 17 6

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГОГИДЗЕ Елизаве МОС  3  2  4  2  1  2 0.000 -16 14 7

КОВАЛЬ Надежда НОВ  V  V  2  3  3  3 0.333 -4 21 5

ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ  V  2  V  1  V V3 0.667 2 21 3

СЛОБОДИНА Ари МОС  V  V  2  2  3  1 0.333 -7 18 6

ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 14 29 1

ЗАБЕЛИНА Анаст МОО  V  V  4 V4  V  V 0.833 8 28 2

МИХЕЕВА Мария САМ  V  V  1  V  2  4 0.500 3 22 4

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИЛЮЩЕНКО Ана МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

КУЛИКОВА Ева РОС  1  V  V  4  3  V 0.500 -2 23 3

ПЕРСИЯНОВА Ар МОО  3  2  4  2  V  V 0.333 -6 21 5

ЛУКАШ Алиса МОС  1  4  V  2  4  V 0.333 -6 21 5

ЛАРЬКИНА Таиси БАШ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 2

ШИРЯЕВА Верони ТАТ  2  V  4  V  2  4 0.333 -5 22 4

ПЛЮСНИНА Ари КИР  2  4  3  3  1  V 0.167 -11 18 7

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БАЦКО Устинья АДГ  V  V  4  1  V  3 0.500 0 23 5

ПОРВАТОВА Ана МОО  2  V  1  3  3  4 0.167 -10 18 6

ВУКОЛОВА Анна НИЖ  3  3  0  1  2  0 0.000 -21 9 7

ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кир ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V V3 0.833 11 26 2

БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Да МОС  V  V  V  V  3 V4 0.833 11 27 1

САВВИНЫХ Екате НОВ  4  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 2 25 4

ПАРХАНОВИЧ Со КРА V4  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 7 24 3

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БИРЮКОВА Софь МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

МАКСИМОВА Та КРА  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 0 23 4

КАВЕЕВА Сабина БАШ  4  4  V V3 V  V 0.667 7 26 2

ХАНАС Ева МОС  1  4  1  3  4  V 0.167 -10 18 6

РУССКИХ Любовь СВЕ  2  2  2  V  4  V 0.333 -4 20 5

ИХАЯТДИНОВА ТАТ  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 4 25 3

САВЧЕНКОВА Ев МОО  0  3  3  3  3  1 0.000 -17 13 7
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХИСМАТОВА Ева МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1

МОРОВА Дарья НИЖ  3  2  V  3  V  2 0.333 -8 20 5

ПОЛИТАЕВА Лив КРА  1  V  3  4  V  2 0.333 -6 20 4

ГАНЕНКОВА Васи МОС  3  4  V  2  3  2 0.167 -8 19 7

ХАЙРУТДИНОВА ТАТ  4  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 4 25 3

ПЕРСИЯНОВА Ма МОО  4  4  4 V4  3  1 0.167 -8 20 6

СИДОРОВА Екате САМ  1  V  V  V V4 V 0.833 12 25 2

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИВАНОВА Дарья МОС  1  4  2  V  0  1 0.167 -14 13 7

КАЛИНИНА Наде МОО  V  3  V  V  4  4 0.500 3 26 2

МАРКОВА Арина ТОМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 30 1

КРУТИКОВА Веро МОС  V  3  4  0  V  V 0.500 -2 22 5

ФРОЛОВА Анаста НОВ  2  4  2  V  V  V 0.500 1 23 3

ЛОКТИСТОВА Ек КОС  V  V  4  4  4  2 0.333 1 24 6

ГУСЕВА Ульяна НИЖ  V  V  3  3  3 V4 0.500 1 23 3

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
РОЗЕНКОВА Елиз МОС  V  V  2  1  3  3 0.333 -5 19 6

ШЕПЕЛЁВА Доми БАШ  4  V  V  2  2  4 0.333 -3 22 5

ЕРЕМЕЕВА Мария НИЖ  0  1  1  2  V  0 0.167 -20 9 7

КАРЧЕМКИНА Ла МОС  V  4  V  V  V  4 0.667 10 28 2

МАКАРОВА Ирин САМ  V  V  V  4  V  2 0.667 8 26 3

КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА  V  V  4  1  3  V 0.500 -1 23 4

НИКУЛИНА Елиза НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 11 29 1

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПУЧКОВА Мария МОС  V  4  4  1  3  V 0.333 0 22 5

ВОТИНОВА Алин КИР  1  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 3 22 2

ЖУКОВА Мария НОВ  V  3  2  1  2  V 0.333 -10 18 6

ОРЛОВА Гликерия МОС  V  3  V  2  2  V 0.500 -1 22 4

САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ  V  2  V  V  2  3 0.500 3 22 3

НАУМОВА Дарья САМ V4  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 29 1

РЯБУШКИНА Ми МОО  2  1  4  2  V  1 0.167 -13 15 7

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУЛЬКОВА Светл МОС  3  V  V V2 V  V 0.833 8 25 1

ЧЕРКАСОВА Юли НОВ  V  V  V  2  3  2 0.500 2 22 4

ТИХОНОВА Мари НИЖ  3  2  V  V  4  4 0.333 -1 23 6

БАЛАЧИНСКАЯ П МОС  3  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -25 5 7

КУЛИГИНА Мари КИР  1  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 11 25 2

УЗБЕКОВА Дарья МОО  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 7 26 3

ЗОТОВА Мария САМ  2  V  V  V  1  2 0.500 -2 20 5
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КЛИМЕНКО Ален МОС  V  2  4  3  1  3 0.167 -11 18 7

КОМШИЛОВА Ве НИЖ  4  V  2  4  4  V 0.333 -1 24 5

ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 27 1

ПАЛАГИНА Яна МОС  V  V  4  V  2  V 0.667 5 26 3

ЮРКОВА Владисл САМ  V  V  4  4  3  V 0.500 2 26 4

ЮНУСОВА Алекс КРА  V  V  3  V  V  4 0.667 7 27 2

НУХОВА Камилла БАШ  V  3  3  1  2  V 0.333 -8 19 6

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БАРБАР Жозианна МОС  2  V  V  3  V 0.600 3 20 3

МИХАЙЛОВА Ви МОС  V  V  4  2  V 0.600 3 21 2

ФЕДОСЕЕВА Кар КОС  2  3  V  2  4 0.200 -8 16 6

ГОЛОВАНОВА Та МОО  1  V  4  V  4 0.400 -4 19 5

ГУЛЕВА Софья НОВ  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 9 24 1

РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ  4  3  V  V  3 0.400 -3 20 4

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СИЗОВА София МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

ЖУКОВА Мария МОС  2  V  V  V  4 0.600 3 21 2

МАСКАЛОВА Лил БАШ  1  2  4  3  V 0.200 -9 15 6

ШУЛАЕВА Анаста ТАТ  2  3  V  4  V 0.400 -2 19 3

ИШМУРАТОВА К САМ  1  3  V  V  3 0.400 -5 17 5

ПОНОМАРЕВА С МОО  3  V  4  2  V 0.400 -3 19 4

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГАЛЯМОВА Вален МОС  V  3  3  2  V  X 0.400 -1 18 4

ТУПИКОВА Таиси НОВ  1  V  4  2  4  X 0.200 -5 16 5

ЦОЙ Лия ТАТ  V  1  V  3  V  X 0.600 0 19 3

МАЛЁНКИНА Ели МОС  V  V  4  2  V  X 0.600 2 21 2

ПЛЮСНИНА Ольг КИР  V  V  V  V  V  X 1.000 14 25 1

ГОЛОВИНА Софи САМ  3  V  2  2  2  X 0.200 -10 14 6

БУРАКОВА Дарья МОО  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

Группа № 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТУРКИНА Валент НИЖ  V  2  3  V  4 0.400 -3 19 4

ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ  4 V4  V  V  V 0.800 5 23 2

РОДИКОВА Екате НОВ  V  3  2  V  V 0.600 4 20 3

ИВАНОВА Софья МОО  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 8 24 1

АГЕЕВА Елизавета МОС  3  3  2  2  V 0.200 -9 15 6

МАРЧЕНКО Софь КЛГ  V  3  3  4  4 0.200 -5 19 5

Группа № 16

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АХМАДУЛЛИНА ТАТ  V  4  4  2  V 0.400 1 20 3

ГРИГОРЬЯНЦ Кри МОС  2  1  2  2  V 0.200 -12 12 6

БЕТЕХТИНА Олес КИР  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 6 23 2

КОНОНОВА Екате МОО  V  V  3  2  4 0.400 -2 19 4

КАЗАКОВА Мария КРА  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 10 24 1

ДУРНЕВА Софья БАШ  2  4  V  V  3 0.400 -3 19 5
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Группа № 17

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПОПОВА Тамара МОС  V  2  1  1  V 0.400 -7 14 5

МУКАЛЛЯПОВА МОС  2  3  V  V  V 0.600 -1 20 3

БАКАНОВА Анаст КРА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ  V  4  2  3  V 0.400 -1 19 4

БУДАКОВА Мари НОВ  V  4  0  V  V 0.600 2 19 2

БЕЛОУСОВА Соф МОО  4  3  3  4  3 0.000 -8 17 6
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БИРЮКОВА Софь МОС 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
2 НАУМОВА Дарья САМ 1.000 18 29 квалифицирован
3 ИЛЮЩЕНКО Ана МОС 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован
4 СИЗОВА София МОС 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
5 БАКАНОВА Анаст КРА 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
6 ХИСМАТОВА Ева МОС 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован
7 ПЛЮСНИНА Ольг КИР 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
8 МАРКОВА Арина ТОМ 1.000 10 30 квалифицирован
9 ШУМСКАЯ София МОС 0.833 15 27 квалифицирован

10 ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован
11 ЛАРЬКИНА Таиси БАШ 0.833 13 29 квалифицирован
12 СИДОРОВА Екате САМ 0.833 12 25 квалифицирован
13 НИКУЛИНА Елиза НОВ 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован
14 БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Да МОС 0.833 11 27 квалифицирован
15 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кир ТАТ 0.833 11 26 квалифицирован
16 ЗАБЕЛИНА Анаст МОО 0.833 8 28 квалифицирован
17 КУЛЬКОВА Светл МОС 0.833 8 25 квалифицирован
18 МАЛАХОВА Викт БАШ 0.833 6 28 квалифицирован
19 ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ 0.833 6 27 квалифицирован
20 КАЗАКОВА Мария КРА 0.800 10 24 квалифицирован
21 ГУЛЕВА Софья НОВ 0.800 9 24 квалифицирован
22 ИВАНОВА Софья МОО 0.800 8 24 квалифицирован
23 БЕТЕХТИНА Олес КИР 0.800 6 23 квалифицирован
24 ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ 0.800 5 23 квалифицирован
25 КУЛИГИНА Мари КИР 0.667 11 25 квалифицирован
26 КАРЧЕМКИНА Ла МОС 0.667 10 28 квалифицирован
27 МАКАРОВА Ирин САМ 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован
28 ЮНУСОВА Алекс КРА 0.667 7 27 квалифицирован
29 КАВЕЕВА Сабина БАШ 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован
29 УЗБЕКОВА Дарья МОО 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован
31 ПАРХАНОВИЧ Со КРА 0.667 7 24 квалифицирован
32 ЯНГАЗИЕВА Лола РОС 0.667 6 25 квалифицирован
33 ПАЛАГИНА Яна МОС 0.667 5 26 квалифицирован
34 ИХАЯТДИНОВА ТАТ 0.667 4 25 квалифицирован
34 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА ТАТ 0.667 4 25 квалифицирован
36 ВОТИНОВА Алин КИР 0.667 3 22 квалифицирован
37 ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ 0.667 2 21 квалифицирован
38 МАКСИМОВА Та КРА 0.667 0 23 квалифицирован
39 РОДИКОВА Екате НОВ 0.600 4 20 квалифицирован
40 ЖУКОВА Мария МОС 0.600 3 21 квалифицирован
40 МИХАЙЛОВА Ви МОС 0.600 3 21 квалифицирован
42 БАРБАР Жозианна МОС 0.600 3 20 квалифицирован
43 МАЛЁНКИНА Ели МОС 0.600 2 21 квалифицирован
44 БУДАКОВА Мари НОВ 0.600 2 19 квалифицирован
45 ЦОЙ Лия ТАТ 0.600 0 19 квалифицирован
46 МУКАЛЛЯПОВА МОС 0.600 -1 20 квалифицирован
47 КАЛИНИНА Наде МОО 0.500 3 26 квалифицирован
48 МИХЕЕВА Мария САМ 0.500 3 22 квалифицирован
48 САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ 0.500 3 22 квалифицирован
50 МОРДУХАЕВА Ел МОС 0.500 3 20 квалифицирован
51 ЮРКОВА Владисл САМ 0.500 2 26 квалифицирован
52 САВВИНЫХ Екате НОВ 0.500 2 25 квалифицирован
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53 ЧЕРКАСОВА Юли НОВ 0.500 2 22 квалифицирован
54 ГУСЕВА Ульяна НИЖ 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован
54 ФРОЛОВА Анаста НОВ 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован
56 БАЦКО Устинья АДГ 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован
56 ВЕЛЬДЯКСОВА Т САМ 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован
58 КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА 0.500 -1 23 квалифицирован
59 ОРЛОВА Гликерия МОС 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
60 КУЛИКОВА Ева РОС 0.500 -2 23 квалифицирован
61 КРУТИКОВА Веро МОС 0.500 -2 22 квалифицирован
62 ЗОТОВА Мария САМ 0.500 -2 20 квалифицирован
63 АХМАДУЛЛИНА ТАТ 0.400 1 20 квалифицирован
64 ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ 0.400 -1 19 квалифицирован
65 ГАЛЯМОВА Вален МОС 0.400 -1 18 квалифицирован
66 КОНОНОВА Екате МОО 0.400 -2 19 квалифицирован
66 ШУЛАЕВА Анаста ТАТ 0.400 -2 19 квалифицирован
68 РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ 0.400 -3 20 квалифицирован
69 ДУРНЕВА Софья БАШ 0.400 -3 19 квалифицирован
69 ПОНОМАРЕВА С МОО 0.400 -3 19 квалифицирован
69 ТУРКИНА Валент НИЖ 0.400 -3 19 квалифицирован
72 ГОЛОВАНОВА Та МОО 0.400 -4 19 квалифицирован
73 ИШМУРАТОВА К САМ 0.400 -5 17 квалифицирован
74 ПОПОВА Тамара МОС 0.400 -7 14 квалифицирован
75 ЛОКТИСТОВА Ек КОС 0.333 1 24 квалифицирован
76 ПУЧКОВА Мария МОС 0.333 0 22 квалифицирован
77 КОМШИЛОВА Ве НИЖ 0.333 -1 24 квалифицирован
78 ТИХОНОВА Мари НИЖ 0.333 -1 23 квалифицирован
79 ШЕПЕЛЁВА Доми БАШ 0.333 -3 22 квалифицирован
80 КОВАЛЬ Надежда НОВ 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован
81 РУССКИХ Любовь СВЕ 0.333 -4 20 квалифицирован
82 ШИРЯЕВА Верони ТАТ 0.333 -5 22 квалифицирован
83 РОЗЕНКОВА Елиз МОС 0.333 -5 19 квалифицирован
84 ЛУКАШ Алиса МОС 0.333 -6 21 квалифицирован
84 ПЕРСИЯНОВА Ар МОО 0.333 -6 21 квалифицирован
86 ПОЛИТАЕВА Лив КРА 0.333 -6 20 квалифицирован
87 СЛОБОДИНА Ари МОС 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован
88 МОРОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.333 -8 20 квалифицирован
89 НУХОВА Камилла БАШ 0.333 -8 19 квалифицирован
90 ЖУКОВА Мария НОВ 0.333 -10 18 квалифицирован
91 МАРЧЕНКО Софь КЛГ 0.200 -5 19 выбывший
92 ТУПИКОВА Таиси НОВ 0.200 -5 16 выбывший
93 ФЕДОСЕЕВА Кар КОС 0.200 -8 16 выбывший
94 АГЕЕВА Елизавета МОС 0.200 -9 15 выбывший
94 МАСКАЛОВА Лил БАШ 0.200 -9 15 выбывший
96 ГОЛОВИНА Софи САМ 0.200 -10 14 выбывший
97 ГРИГОРЬЯНЦ Кри МОС 0.200 -12 12 выбывший
98 ПЕРСИЯНОВА Ма МОО 0.167 -8 20 выбывший
99 ГАНЕНКОВА Васи МОС 0.167 -8 19 выбывший

100 ПОРВАТОВА Ана МОО 0.167 -10 18 выбывший
100 ХАНАС Ева МОС 0.167 -10 18 выбывший
102 МИХАЙЛОВА Ир КЛГ 0.167 -10 17 выбывший
103 КЛИМЕНКО Ален МОС 0.167 -11 18 выбывший
103 ПЛЮСНИНА Ари КИР 0.167 -11 18 выбывший
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105 РЯБУШКИНА Ми МОО 0.167 -13 15 выбывший
106 ИВАНОВА Дарья МОС 0.167 -14 13 выбывший
107 ЕРЕМЕЕВА Мария НИЖ 0.167 -20 9 выбывший
108 БЕЛОУСОВА Соф МОО 0.000 -8 17 выбывший
109 ГОГИДЗЕ Елизаве МОС 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
110 САВЧЕНКОВА Ев МОО 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
111 РУБЦОВА Виктор МОО 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
112 ВУКОЛОВА Анна НИЖ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
113 БАЛАЧИНСКАЯ П МОС 0.000 -25 5 выбывший

БУРАКОВА Дарья МОО dnf ?dnf?
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